Medium Voltage Variable
Frequency Drive
Transforming energy
into solutions
Complete Solution for Medium
 Voltage Speed Variation
US
WEG Medium Voltage Variable Frequency

0500=500 A 0375=375 A
0580=580 A   0475=475 A
ORDERING CODE
MVW-01   0070   T  4160   P   O   00   00   00    00   DN   00   00    Z
01             02     03     04      05  06   07     08    09      10     11     12    13    14
2300V
0120 = 120 A
0140 = 140 A
0165 = 165 A
0175 = 175 A
0210 = 210 A
0250 = 250 A
0250 = 280 A
0386 = 386 A
0450 = 450 A
0490 = 490 A
0560 = 560 A
xx
x.
01
/0
32
00
6
Fill out the form below and send it to WEG or to one of our distributors so that we can provide you the best solution for controlling the
speed of your application.
DATA SHEET FOR SIZING
WEG EXPORTADORA S.A.
Phone: +55 47 372 4002
Fax: +55 47 372 4060
www.weg.com.br WEG ITALIA S.R.L.
Phone: (39) 02 6129-3535
WEG GERMANY GmbH
Phone: +49 (2234) 9 5353-0
wg.weg.com.br
WEG EUROPE S.A.
Phone: + 32 (67) 88-8420
WEG IBERIA S.A.
Phone: (34) 916 553 008
www.wegiberia.esWEG NETHERLANDS
WEG Europe S.A.
Phone: +31 (0) 570-620550
WEG EURO
INDÚSTRIA ELÉCTRICA, S.A.
Phone: +351 229 477 708/700
WEG SCANDINAVIA AB
Phone: (46) 300 73400
WEG ELECTRIC MOTORS (U.K.) LTD.
Phone : 44 (01527) 596-748
WEG AUSTRALIA PTY. LTD.
Phone: +61 (3) 9765 4600
Fax: +61 (3) 9753 2088